
Friday 24th December 2021
Food served 12pm-2pm | Bar open 12pm-11pm

Saturday 25th December 2021
No food being served | Bar open 12pm-2pm

Sunday 26th December 2021
Food served 12pm-4pm | Bar open 12pm-6pm

Monday 27th December 2021 and Tuesday 28th December 2021
No food being served | Bar open 12pm-10pm

Wednesday 29th December 2021 and Thursday 30th December 2021 
Open as usual

Friday 31st December 2021 
Food served 12pm-2pm, 6pm-9pm | Bar open 12pm-12:30am

Saturday 1st January 2022
Food served 12pm-2pm | Bar open 12pm-6pm

Sunday 2nd January 2022 until Tuesday 11th January 2022
No food being served | Bar open 3-9pm

Wednesday 12th January 2022
Restaurant and bar re-open as usual


